A0300001520

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
<u> </u>	dress)	
(, to	MICSS)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nar	70
(50	isiness Enuty Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		امدا
1		Marly
		1012 1881

Office Use Only



600023737146

10/17/03--01088--016 **1785.00

03 OCT 17 PM 1: 49
SLUBGIAITY
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIGA

Pressly & Pressly, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESPERANTE SUITE 910
222 LAKEVIEW AVENUE
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401-6112

JAMES G. PRESSLY, JR DAVID S. PRESSLY JOHN W. RANDOLPH, JR J. GRIER PRESSLY, III TELEPHONE (561) 659-4040 FAX (561) 655-6006

October 16, 2003

VIA FEDEX

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Rinker Land, Limited Partnership

Dear Madam/Sir:

Enclosed for filing please find the following documents pertaining to Rinker Land, Limited Partnership:

- 1. Certificate of Limited Partnership for Rinker Land, Limited Partnership (two originals).
- 2. Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Rinker Land, Limited Partnership.
- 3. Check made payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$1,785 for the filing fee (\$1,750) and registered agent designation (\$35).

Please file the above referenced Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions and return to our office one original Certificate evidencing its acceptance/filing by the Division of Corporations. For your use, enclosed is a return FedEx envelope.

Please note that the Articles of Incorporation for the corporate general partner, Lake Glenville, Inc., were sent via overnight FedEx to the Division of Corporations yesterday. Enclosed is a copy of our transmittal letter.

JOHN W. RANDOLPH, JR.

JWR,jr\msg

Enclosures: Certificate of Limited Partnership for Rinker Land, Limited Partnership (two originals)

Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Rinker Land, Limited Partnership Check made payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$1,785

FedEx Envelope

Copy of transmittal letter to Division of Corporations re: incorporating Lake Glenville, Inc. (corporate

general partner)

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RINKER LAND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	Rinker Land, Limited Partnership (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain suffix Partnership")	such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited	
2.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm (The Business Address of the Limited Partnership)	TAS	
3.	Paul C. Bremer (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	03 OCT I	
4.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)	Beach, FL 33401	
5.	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designate Process)	tion as Registered Agent for Service of	
6.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)		
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership	is to be dissolved is January 1, 2056.	
8. Signed	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) Lake Glenville, Inc. P03000110100 I this 16 ^{T/t} day of 0 c to be 2003.	SPECIFIC ADDRESS c/o David B. Rinker 310 Okeechobee Blvd., Suite 100 West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
Signati	ure of all General Partners:		
Lake C	Glenville, Inc.		
ſ	1 K D		

GENERAL PARTNER

C:\JWRp&p\Rinker D\cert of Itd partnership 2003.wpd

David B. Rinker, President

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RINKER LAND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	Rinker Land, Limited Partnership (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain suffix Partnership")	such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited	
2.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm (The Business Address of the Limited Partnership)	Beach, FL 33401	
3.	Paul C. Bremer (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	ALL OS	
4.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)	Beach, FL 33401	
5.	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designar Process)	tion as Registered Agent for Service of	
6.	310 Okeechobee Boulevard, Suite 100, West Palm (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)	Beach, FL 33401	
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership	is to be dissolved is January 1, 2056.	
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS	
	Lake Glenville, Inc.	c/o David B. Rinker 310 Okeechobee Blvd., Suite 100 West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
Signed this 16th day of October, 2003.			
Signa	ture of all General Partners:	•	
Lake	Glenville, Inc.		
Ву:	David B. Rinker, President		

GENERAL PARTNER

C:\JWRp&p\Rinker D\cert of ltd partnership 2003.wpd

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of RINKER LAND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$990,000.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$990,000.

Signed this 16th day of October, 2003.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct, to the best of my knowledge and belief

GENERAL PARTNER:

LAKE GLENVILLE, INC.

David B. Rinker, President